1976 Philadelphia Eagles REPLAY
Won Loss Tie
4 10 0

Pct Yards Had Pct
Passing: Att Com Com Gained TD Long Int. TD
Boryla 237 91 384 977 7 56 24 3.0
Gabiriel 107 35 327 314 1 33 8 0.9
Walton 18 10 55.6 37 9 0 0.0
Rushing: Att Yards Avg. Long TD Interceptions:
Hogan 111 520 4.7 38 2 Bradley
McAlister 83 390 4.7 23 3 Logan
Sullivan 69 288 4.2 27 0 Outlaw
Lusk Il 53 257 4.8 24 1 Clark
Hampton 62 210 34 22 1
Boryla 16 124 7.8 16 0
Olds 28 123 44 12 0
Receiving: Rec Yards Avg. Long TD Sacks:
Carmichael 32 303 9.5 26 0 Wynn
Young 26 300 115 53 3 Sistrunk
Smith, C 24 347 145 56 4 Dunstan
Hogan 11 16 15 9 0 Lazetich
Sullivan 9 78 8.7 34 0
Lusk Il 9 56 6.2 14 0
Hampton 9 57 6.3 35 0
Krepfle 7 121 17.3 55 1
Punt Returns: No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Scoring:
Marshall 16 140 8.8 31 0 Muhlmann
Clark 6 72 12.0 18 0 Smith, C

Young

Kickoff Returns No. Yrds Avg. Long TD McAlister
Marshall 37 703 19.0 30 0 Hogan
McAlister 11 218 19.8 28 0 Hampton
Lusk Il 7 145 20.7 32 0 Krepfle
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ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
4 10 0
Avg.
Gain YPC Rating Sks
41 107 215 26.0
2.9 9.0 138 16.0
2.1 3.7 609 1.0
Int Yards Avg Long
5 170 34.0 52
4 102 255 39
3 69 230 23
1 0 0.0 0
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TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

189
109

58
22

445
1911
4.3

363
136
375
1328
43

321
1007

2.48
9.76

2918
65.49
34.51

851

3.4

32
216

Replay

135
7.8

4.1
16

31.8
136.5

25.9
9.7

37.5
94.9

3.1

22.9
71.9

208.4

60.8

2.3

Actual

15.7
7.8

6.5
14

36.1
148.6
4.1

26.4
13

49.3
131.7
3.1

25.1
106.6

3.6
10.1

2551
58.2
41.8

65.5
3.9

13
135
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

118
4168
35.3

33
298

73
1321
18.1

92
743

21

163
16

14

17
22
77.3

Replay

8.4
297.7

2.4
213

5.2
94.4

6.6
53.1

15
0.6

11.6
11

0.5

0.6
0.1

0.1
1.2
1.6

Actual

6.9
246.1

355

2.9
30.4
10.4

4.1
82

19.8

6.5
51.6

11.8
1.4

0.6
0.8

1.3

0.8
11
68.8



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

276
145

106
25

535
2184
4.1

405
216
53.3
2741
16

84
2657

6.31
12.69

4841
45.11
54.89

956

51

13
341

Replay

19.7
10.4

7.6
18

38.2
156

28.9
154

53.3
195.8
11

189.8

345.8

68.3

0.9

Actual

18.7
8.1

9.2
14

38
146.6
3.9

28.9
16.9

58.7
192
14

9.9
182.1

11.3

328.8

44.6

55.4

68.2

4.8

0.6
13.9

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

85
3095
36.4

47
432
9.2

a7
1125
23.9

116
890

26
19

368
44

15
29

44

20
29
69

Replay

6.1
221.1

3.4
30.9

3.4
80.4

8.3
63.6

1.9
14

26.3
3.1
11
21
0.1
3.1

14
2.1

Actual

6.1
232.9

37.9

3.8
28.9
7.6
0

3.1
65.1

20.7

7.5
64.8

2.2
11

20.4
2.5
1.1
1.2
0.1
2.4
0.1
0.9
1.7

54.2



