

1976 Philadelphia Eagles

**REPLAY**

Won	Loss	Tie
4	10	0

**ACTUAL**

Won	Loss	Tie
4	10	0

Passing:	Att	Com	Pct	Yards	TD	Long	Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	Int	Gain	YPC	Rating	Sks
			Com	Gained			Int.	TD		Int					
Boryla	237	91	38.4	977	7	56	24	3.0	10.1	4.1	10.7	21.5	26.0		
Gabriel	107	35	32.7	314	1	33	8	0.9	7.5	2.9	9.0	13.8	16.0		
Walton	18	10	55.6	37	0	9	0	0.0	0.0	2.1	3.7	60.9	1.0		

Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Interceptions:	Int	Yards	Avg	Long	TD
Hogan	111	520	4.7	38	2	Bradley	5	170	34.0	52	0
McAlister	83	390	4.7	23	3	Logan	4	102	25.5	39	1
Sullivan	69	288	4.2	27	0	Outlaw	3	69	23.0	23	0
Lusk II	53	257	4.8	24	1	Clark	1	0	0.0	0	0
Hampton	62	210	3.4	22	1						
Boryla	16	124	7.8	16	0						
Olds	28	123	4.4	12	0						

Receiving:	Rec	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Sacks:	No.
Carmichael	32	303	9.5	26	0	Wynn	8.0
Young	26	300	11.5	53	3	Sistrunk	4.0
Smith, C	24	347	14.5	56	4	Dunstan	3.0
Hogan	11	16	1.5	9	0	Lazetich	1.0
Sullivan	9	78	8.7	34	0		
Lusk II	9	56	6.2	14	0		
Hampton	9	57	6.3	35	0		
Krepfle	7	121	17.3	55	1		



Punt Returns:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Scoring:	Rec	Rush	Ret	2PT	SAF	XP	FG	TOTAL
Marshall	16	140	8.8	31	0	Muhlmann	0	0	0	0	0	14	17	65
Clark	6	72	12.0	18	0	Smith, C	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	24
						Young	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	18
						McAlister	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	18
						Hogan	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	12
						Hampton	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	6
						Krepfle	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	6

**Kickoff Returns**

No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD
Marshall	37	703	19.0	30
McAlister	11	218	19.8	28
Lusk II	7	145	20.7	32

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual		Replay	Actual	
First Downs	<b>189</b>	13.5	15.7	Punts	<b>118</b>	8.4	6.9
Rushing	<b>109</b>	7.8	7.8	Yards Punted	<b>4168</b>	297.7	246.1
Passing	<b>58</b>	4.1	6.5	Average Yards Per Punt	<b>35.3</b>		35.5
Penalty	<b>22</b>	1.6	1.4				
Rushes	<b>445</b>	31.8	36.1	Punt Returns	<b>33</b>	2.4	2.9
Yards Gained (Net)	<b>1911</b>	136.5	148.6	Yards Returned	<b>298</b>	21.3	30.4
Average Gain	<b>4.3</b>		4.1	Average Yards Per Return	<b>9</b>		10.4
				Returned for TD	<b>0</b>		0
Passes Attempted	<b>363</b>	25.9	26.4	Kickoff Returns	<b>73</b>	5.2	4.1
Completed	<b>136</b>	9.7	13	Yards Returned	<b>1321</b>	94.4	82
Percent Completed	<b>37.5</b>	37.5	49.3	Average Yards Per Return	<b>18.1</b>		19.8
Total Yards Gained	<b>1328</b>	94.9	131.7	Returned for TD	<b>0</b>		0
Passer Tackled	<b>43</b>	3.1	3.1				
Yards Lost	<b>321</b>	22.9	25.1	Penalties	<b>92</b>	6.6	6.5
Net Yards Gained	<b>1007</b>	71.9	106.6	Yards Penalized	<b>743</b>	53.1	51.6
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	<b>2.48</b>		3.6				
Yards Gained Per Completion	<b>9.76</b>		10.1	Fumbles	<b>21</b>	1.5	2.4
				Lost	<b>8</b>	0.6	1
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	<b>2918</b>	208.4	255.1	Total Points Scored	<b>163</b>	11.6	11.8
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	<b>65.49</b>		58.2	Touchdowns (Total)	<b>16</b>	1.1	1.4
Percent Total Yards - Passing	<b>34.51</b>		41.8	Touchdowns Rushing	<b>7</b>	0.5	0.6
Ball Control Plays	<b>851</b>	60.8	65.5	Touchdowns Passing	<b>8</b>	0.6	0.8
Average Gain (Net)	<b>3.4</b>		3.9	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	<b>1</b>	0.1	0
				*Extra Points	<b>14</b>	1	1.3
				Safeties	<b>1</b>	0.1	0
Interceptions				Field Goals	<b>17</b>	1.2	0.8
Had Intercepted	<b>32</b>	2.3	1.3	Field Goal Attempts	<b>22</b>	1.6	1.1
Yards Opponents Returned	<b>216</b>		13.5	Percent Successful	<b>77.3</b>		68.8
Returned by Opponents for TD	<b>0</b>		0.1				

TEAM DEFENSE		Replay	Actual		Replay	Actual	
First Downs	<b>276</b>	19.7	18.7	Punts	<b>85</b>	6.1	6.1
Rushing	<b>145</b>	10.4	8.1	Yards Punted	<b>3095</b>	221.1	232.9
Passing	<b>106</b>	7.6	9.2	Average Yards Per Punt	36.4		37.9
Penalty	<b>25</b>	1.8	1.4				
Rushes	<b>535</b>	38.2	38	Punt Returns	<b>47</b>	3.4	3.8
Yards Gained (Net)	<b>2184</b>	156	146.6	Yards Returned	<b>432</b>	30.9	28.9
Average Gain	4.1		3.9	Average Yards Per Return	9.2		7.6
				Returned for TD	<b>0</b>		0
Passes Attempted	<b>405</b>	28.9	28.9	Kickoff Returns	<b>47</b>	3.4	3.1
Completed	<b>216</b>	15.4	16.9	Yards Returned	<b>1125</b>	80.4	65.1
Percent Completed	53.3	53.3	58.7	Average Yards Per Return	23.9		20.7
Total Yards Gained	<b>2741</b>	195.8	192	Returned for TD	<b>0</b>		0
Passer Tackled	<b>16</b>	1.1	1.4				
Yards Lost	<b>84</b>	6	9.9	Penalties	<b>116</b>	8.3	7.5
Net Yards Gained	2657	189.8	182.1	Yards Penalized	<b>890</b>	63.6	64.8
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	6.31		6				
Yards Gained Per Completion	12.69		11.3	Fumbles	<b>26</b>	1.9	2.2
				Lost	<b>19</b>	1.4	1.1
Net Yards Gained				Total Points Scored	<b>368</b>	26.3	20.4
Rushing and Passing	4841	345.8	328.8	Touchdowns (Total)	<b>44</b>	3.1	2.5
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	45.11		44.6	Touchdowns Rushing	<b>15</b>	1.1	1.1
Percent Total Yards - Passing	54.89		55.4	Touchdowns Passing	<b>29</b>	2.1	1.2
Ball Control Plays	956	68.3	68.2	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	<b>1</b>	0.1	0.1
Average Gain (Net)	5.1		4.8	*Extra Points	<b>44</b>	3.1	2.4
				Safeties	<b>0</b>	0	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	<b>20</b>	1.4	0.9
Had Intercepted	<b>13</b>	0.9	0.6	Field Goal Attempts	<b>29</b>	2.1	1.7
Yards Opponents Returned	<b>341</b>		13.9	Percent Successful	69		54.2
Returned by Opponents for TD	<b>1</b>		0				